
 

 

Chris Duthie Young 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1759 
c.duthie-

jung@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Director, Family and 
Young Church Ministries 

Jenny Gordon 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1735 
j.gordon@wn.catholic.org.nz  

 

Vicar for Education 

Paul Bayliss 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0-4-496 1788 

p.bayliss@wn.catholic.org.nz  

General Manager 

Msgr Gerard Burns 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

0-4-496 1737 
g.burns@wn.catholic.org.nz 

Cardinal John Dew 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0-4-496 1766 

j.dew@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Vicar General 

 
Directors  

 
 

 

From time to time you may want to contact someone at the Archdiocesan office.  

Who do I call? 

Where do you go for information?  

Who does what? 

mailto:c.duthie-jung@wn.catholic.org.nz
mailto:c.duthie-jung@wn.catholic.org.nz
mailto:j.gordon@wn.catholic.org.nz
mailto:p.bayliss@wn.catholic.org.nz
mailto:j.dew@wn.catholic.org.nz


 
Mary-Ann Greaney 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1784 
m.greaney@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Director 
Parish Leadership Ministries 

Angela Kelly-Smith 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1758 
a.kelly-

smith@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Director, Finance  

Danny Karatea-Goddard 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1735 
d.karatea-

goddard@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Vicar for Maori 

Karen Holland 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

0-4-385 8642 
k.holland@wn-

catholicsocialservices.org.nz 

Director 
Catholic Social Services 

Jean Sloan 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

0-4-496 ??? 
J.sloan@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Director 
Stewardship  & Philanthropy 

Sarita Smit 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0-4-496 1722 
s.smit@wn.catholic.org.nz 

Director 
Property & Support Services 

Catharina Vossen 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
0-4-496 1726 

c.vossen@wn.catholic.org.nz  

Director, Human Resources 
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